Coppa ltalia di Fondo 2023

Categoria [- multiplo - |
Societa Punti

VARESE SC 3486]
GAVIRATE 1772
MONATE AC 1280]
LARIO SC 1158
LIMITE SC 871
SATURNIA CC 848
FIRENZE SC 847
GARDA SALO! 818]
[TEVERE REMO 753
ANIENE CC 730}
|CERNOBBIO SC 692
AMICI FIUME 686
AROLO SC 614
PONTEDERA SC 604
ROMA CC 595
ARMIDA SC 587
BARION CC 569|
CAPRERA SC 519
MOLTRASIO 512
TIMAVO SC 489|
LUINO SC 486
MM SABAUDIA 461
BALDESIO 460|
VELOCIOR1883 450
PADOVA SC 382
CUS TORINO 375
TRITIUM SC 372
BELLAGINA US 370|
MENAGGIO SC 359
TRIESTE CAN 345
|JROWING GE 339|
SAMPIERD SC 335
[TIRRENIA TOD 332
SEBINO SC 323
MURCAROLO SS 310
CUS BARI 309
PIEDILUCO CC 308
CAVALLINI 295
ARNO SC 290}
SANREMO AC 281
LA SPORTIVA 275
CANDIA2010 272
SAVOIAR YC 265
VVF TOMEI 265
FIAMMEGIALLE 264
IDROSCALO MI 258
SPERANZA 248
RETICA CAN. 243
ESPERIA TO 238
CUS PALERMO 230}
CEREA SC 224
BISSOLATI SC 207
NETTUNO TS 207
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CUS MILANO
PADOVACANOTT
FLORA AC
PALERMO SC
SAN GIORGIO
|[CORGENO sc
VVF BILLI
IMoTO GUZZI
ADRIA 1877
[PULLINO SN
VVF RAVALICO
CUS FERRARA
ELPIS GENOVA
VITTORINO SC
[PosILLIPO CN
TREMEZZINA
GIUDECCA
LECCO SC
CARATE URIO
MESTRE SC
LAGOPUSIANO
LNI SESTRI P
OSPEDALIERI
ERIDANEA SC
SILE SC
CRISTOFORO S
PRO MONOPOLI
ACCADEMIA LI
|CERRO SPORT
VERBANESE
CUS PAVIA
RAVENNA SC
PORTOCERESIO
DLF TREVISO
D'ALOJA

LNI BRINDISI
SAN MINIATO
[URANIA
SANTOSTEFANO
ISPRA SC
CALDE' SC
GERMIGNAGA
AETNA CT
AUSONIA SC
DIADORA SC
CVTAVECCHIA

203
199
199
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190
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125
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118
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99
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89
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78
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68
68
67
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65
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59
55
55
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49
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44
44
44
44
41
41
40
39
39
37
35
34
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CASALE SC 34
NESIS 32
DE BASTIANI 32
PESCATE SC 31
GINNASTICATS 29|

HALATTA SC 28
CANNERO SS 26|

OLONT.GARDA 25
ILVA BAGNOLI 23
DLFTRIESTESS 22
LNI SAVONA 22

ELIMAR 21
DLF CHIUSI 19I
MILANO SC 19
LIGNANO CC 18
DIBI ROWING 17
FIAMME ROSSE 17
OLBIA ASD 13
ORTIGIA CC 12
SANNIO BOSA 11
PARADISO CN 10
IRNO C.C. 10
NINOBIXIO SC 10
FOCESCHENONE 9
SOLVAY CC 9
FOCE CECINA 9

ERNI CLT 8
D'ANNUNZIO 7
vk.nautilus o]
LAGO D'ORTA 5
BRINDISI ROW 4
CANNOBIO 4
STABIA CN 4
ORBETELLO SC 2
UN SICILIANA 2
CUS PISA 2
Totale Risultato 34695
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